Mistrzostwa Polski Senioréw i Juniorow w ptywaniu w ptetwach.

Gliwice, 11. - 12.5.2024

Konkurencja 40
12.05.2024 - 10:40

Dziewczat, 100m Bi-Fins E

Kat. E
Wyniki

Punkty: Table 1000

Pozycja

1. GORKA Zofia

2. BORYS Maja

3. MARKIEWICZ Marta
4. POBLOCKA Zuzanna
5. LELLEK Kaja

6. ROZIEL Nina

7. BORYS Natasza

8. FREDA Amelia

9. KAMINSKA Aleksandra
10. MADALINSKA Aleksandra
11. MUZA Ewa

12. CARELLA Mia

13. LEMANCZYK Karolina
14. KALICKA Julia

PK PATSERA Yelyzaveta
PK DUBYK Iryna

Wiek
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
10

UKS Rekin Wroctaw

UKS Amfiprion Olecko

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
UKS Manta Koscierzyna

KS Aqua Sport KosScierzyna

UKS Rekin Wroctaw

UKS Amfiprion Olecko

KS Aqua Sport KosScierzyna

KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna

UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo
KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna

KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna

Czas Pkt.

1:02.81
1:05.57
1:05.98
1:06.49
1:07.80
1:08.82
1:11.36
1:11.95
1:14.42
1:15.85
1:16.86
1:18.12
1:22.46

Stowarzyszenie Klub Sportowy "Nautilu1:28.79¢ehie"

Laguna 24 Torun
UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wtadystawowo

1:08.69
1:11.37

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567
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